A

2024 Holiday Collection

tis ‘ne

| sEAs 10 be g

Item Description

9” Dinner Plate

7” Luncheon Plate

Luncheon Napkin, Two Sided, 2 Ply
Beverage Napkin, Two Sided, 2 Ply

Counter Display

Floor Display

Comes witha
Clip Strip!

Item #

372947

372945

372946

372944

373388
372948

HOLLY DOLLY

*
‘tis the j

SEAS

Case
Count

12/8
12/8
12/16
12/16

72 ct.
142 ct.

to be

Counter
Display

10
7
27
18
N/A
N/A

28
39
46
29
N/A
N/A

Floor . .
Display Clip Strip

& G Canvas Wine Bag

&

Reusable

creative CONVERTING.

Case
Item # Count
372943 121

@

Made From
Recycled Material



N

2024 Holiday Collection

Item Description
7” Luncheon Plate

7” Luncheon Plate
Beverage Napkin, 2 Ply
Beverage Napkin, 2 Ply
Beverage Napkin, 2 Ply
Counter Display

Floor Display

The Dolly trademarks, as well as her name and likeness, are the exclusive property of Dolly Parton. Product is available for sale to US and Canadian customers only.

creative CONVERTING.

ROCKIN' NEW YEAR

LOTS OF
o

x CHEE

IN THE

Item #

372949

372950

372951

372952

372953

372954
372955

Case
Count

12/8
12/8
12/16
12/16

12/16

64 ct.
90 ct.

Counter
Display

12
12

20

Floor
Display

21
21

24

@

Made From
Recycled Material




