

## 2024 Holiday Collection

### **HOLLY DOLLY**



		Item Description	Item #	Case Count	Counter Display	Floor Display	Clip Strip	Item #	Case Count
	А	9" Dinner Plate	372947	12/8	10	28	🗑 G Canvas Wine Bag	372943	12/1
	В	7" Luncheon Plate	372945	12/8	17	39			
P	С	Luncheon Napkin, Two Sided, 2 Ply	372946	12/16	27	46	Ē.		
P	D	Beverage Napkin, Two Sided, 2 Ply	372944	12/16	18	29	Ĩ	(P)	
	Ε	Counter Display	373388	72 ct.	N/A	N/A	Reusable	Made From Recycled Material	
	F	Floor Display	372948	142 ct.	N/A	N/A			

#### **creative**CONVERTING.



## 2024 Holiday Collection

#### **ROCKIN' NEW YEAR**



		Item Description	Item #	Count	Display	Display
	А	7" Luncheon Plate	372949	12/8	12	21
	В	7" Luncheon Plate	372950	12/8	12	21
Æ	C C	Beverage Napkin, 2 Ply	372951	12/16	20	24
Æ	י D	Beverage Napkin, 2 Ply	372952	12/16	10	12
F	ΣE	Beverage Napkin, 2 Ply	372953	12/16	10	12
	F	Counter Display	372954	64 ct.	N/A	N/A
	G	Floor Display	372955	90 ct.	N/A	N/A

# The Dolly trademarks, as well as her name and likeness, are the exclusive property of Dolly Parton. Product is available for sale to US and Canadian customers only.